
Christmas
Tree

DIGITAL PROGRAM SCREEN
Daily Schedule, Meetings,

and Sponsors

RAMP

RAMP

Water
Station

FOOD

FOOD

FOOD FOODFOOD

FOOD

Coffee
Station

COFFEE
STATION

BAR

BA
R

You are HERE

AB-2
7

AB-2
6

AB-2
5

AB-2
4

AB-2
3

AB-2
2

AB-2
1

AB-20

AB-1
9

AB-1
8

AB-1
7

AB-1
6

AB-1
5

AB-1
4

AB-1
3

AB-1
2

AB-11

AB-1
0

AB-9

AB-8
AB-7

AB-6

AB-5

AB-4

AB-3

AB-2

AB-1

AB-15. New Age Drilling Solution
AB-16. TIME Limited
AB-17. Porcupine Opportunities Program Inc.
AB-18. Wings Over Kississing
AB-19. Stockholm Precision Tools
AB-20. DGI Geoscience Inc.
AB-21. Accurate Industries
AB-22. Skyharbour Resources Ltd.
AB-23. Expert Geophysics Limited
AB-24. CanAlaska Uranium Ltd.
AB-25. Heli-Recon Aerial Support Services
AB-26. Respect Heritage Consulting
AB-27. EDI Environmental Dynamics Inc.

AB-1.  Bryson Drilling Ltd.
AB-2.  Big Ice Services
AB-3.  Terralogic Exploration
AB-4.  Special Projects Inc.
AB-5.  Quesnel Bros. Diamond Drilling
AB-6.  Canadian Light Source
AB-7.  IMDEX
AB-8.  Good Spirit Air Service
AB-9.  Athabasca Catering Limited Partnership
AB-10.  Matrix Camps, Logistics, and Aviation Management
AB-11.  Great Slave Helicopters 2018 Ltd.
AB-12. SRK Consulting
AB-13. CoreLift Inc.
AB-14. Dias Geophysical
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TL-1.  Cyr Drilling
TL-2.  Durama Enterprises Limited
TL-3.  Terrane Geoscience Inc.
TL-4.  Fleet Space Technologies
TL-5.  Axiom Exploration Group
TL-6.  Heli-Source Ltd.
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CF-11.  Heli-Lift International Inc.
CF-12.  Haztech Energy Corp.
CF-13.  Condor North Consulting
CF-14.  Helicopter Transport Services (Canada)
CF-15.  Geotech Ltd.
CF-16.  Canada North Environmental Services (CanNorth)
CF-17.  Foran Mining Corporation
CF-18. Ministry of Environment – Lands Branch
CF-19. Agilent Technologies Canada Inc.

CF-1.  Terraplus Inc.
CF-2.  IRL Supplies
CF-3.  Hy-Tech Drilling
CF-4.  Mira Geoscience
CF-5.  Points North Group of Companies
CF-6.  Discovery Mining Services Ltd.
CF-7.  Xcalibur
CF-8.  Axis Mining Technology
CF-9.  Saskatchewan Research Council
CF-10.  Team Drilling LP
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CR-1. Dahrouge Geological Consulting Ltd.
CR-2. ECS Electrical Cable Supply Ltd.
CR-3. Hatchet Lake Development Limited Partnership
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WP-1. VBKOM Mining Consultants Canada Ltd.
WP-2. Saskatchewan Mining Association
WP-3. Association of Professional Engineers
  & Geoscientists of Saskatchewan
WP-4. Saskatchewan Geological Society
WP-5. GEOSPECTRA
WP-6. Terracon Geotechnique
WP-7. PDAC
WP-8. Ramp Geological Services Inc.
WP-9. Caur Technologies
WP-10. Triton Environmental Consulting Ltd.
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P8.  Madison (U. of S.)
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